
English resource websites to 

support home learning 

 

 

 

Crickweb - http://www.crickweb.co.uk/ks2literacy.html 

English educational kids’ games and activities. Teach your child, spelling, 

sentences, verbs, collective nouns, compound words, singular to plural, story 

sequencing, alphabetical order and grammar with these English learning 

games. 

BBC Bitesize - https://www.bbc.co.uk/bitesize/subjects/zv48q6f 

There are a variety of age appropriate English games and lessons available 

on this website for you to access. Also, beginning Monday 20 April, BBC 

Bitesize will publish daily online lessons for all ages. They’ll also have a new 

dedicated TV channel full of learning content, podcasts on BBC Sounds and 

loads of educational video on iPlayer. 

Topmarks - https://www.topmarks.co.uk/ 

A good website for EYFS and KS1 and 2 with a variety of activities linked to 

English as well as all other areas of the curriculum. 

Children’s University of Manchester - 

https://www.childrensuniversity.manchester.ac.uk/learning-activities/ 

Learning activities linked to primary English as well as to History and Science. 

Grid Club - https://gridclub.com/# 

A variety of learning activities for primary linked to English, maths, science 

and history  

British Council - https://learnenglishkids.britishcouncil.org/ 

A variety of English activities and games for primary children 

Key stage 2 Literacy - http://www.keystage2literacy.co.uk/early-morning-

activities.html 

English tasks suitable for Key Stage 2 (ages 7-11) 

ICT games - http://www.ictgames.com/mobilePage/lcwc/index.html 

Spelling games and spell checker for primary. 

Literacy shed -  https://www.literacyshedplus.com/en-gb/browse/free-

resources 
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For reading and writing resources for KS1 and 2. 

Pobble and Pobble 365 – https://pobble.com/  

Free writing resources to engage primary aged children 

Oxford owl - https://www.oxfordowl.co.uk/for-home/find-a-book/library-page 

We have been able to access free online ebooks for our children to continue 

practising their reading and enjoying stories. Click on the above link, select 

‘Level’ tab and click ‘Book Bands’ and select your child’s current book band 

colour. 

Scholastic - https://shop.scholastic.co.uk/homelearning 

Home learning packs for EYFS, KS1 and KS2 – printable resources  

Spelling Frame - https://spellingframe.co.uk  

A website designed to support the learning of spelling strategies. Some free 

resources and games for children to practise their spelling words and lists. 

Vocabulary Ninja - https://www.vocabularyninja.co.uk/word-square-

puzzles.html  

A website full of resources. Some free word banks, games and links to support 

children with their reading and writing activities. 

Describing Words - https://describingwords.io  

A free website used to support descriptive writing. Children can type in 

different nouns and collate word banks of adjectives to help describe them. 

Word Hippo - https://www.wordhippo.com  

A great website to support children in gathering synonyms, antonyms, 

meanings and rhyming words. Useful for supporting their independent and 

creative writing. 

A Starter For Ten - https://www.astarterforten.co.uk  

A website that provides some of our UKS2 children with many different story 

starters. A great tool for engaging creative and short story writing. 

Love 4 Reading - https://www.lovereading4kids.co.uk  

A website breaming with free extracts of some of the most popular children’s 

literature.  

Mr Potter WordPress - https://teacherpotter.wordpress.com/blog/  

A short blog website with some free to download extracts and reading 

comprehensions – suited to children in years 5 and 6. 

Reading Plus - https://student.readingplus.com/seereader/api/sec/login 
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Access to online reading comprehensions and vocabulary exercises for 

children in years 5 and 6. Children have logins to access – available until the 

31st May 2020. Site Code = rpgrsankey 

 

Primary Homework Help – Woodlands Junior - 

http://www.primaryhomeworkhelp.co.uk/literacy/index.htm  

Useful links to support children’s understanding with all areas of the English 

curriculum. Also, lots of great resources for all areas of the curriculum, 

including: science, geography, history etc.  

 

Vocab Spelling City – https://www.spellingcity.com  

Useful games website to support children in learning spellings and new 

vocabulary.  
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